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SOZIALE HERKUNEFT (Beruf des Vaters)

Arbeiter

werktitige Bauern

Angestellte

Intelligenz

Handwerker und Gewerbetreibende

Ubrige

Abgeordnete

251

41

56

27

48




Berliner Mitglieder

Vertreter (insgesamt)
36 l 1287 = 57,4 Prozent
3 44 = 8,8 Prozent
15 71 = 14,2 Prozent
7 34 = 6,8 Prozent
4 52 =10,4 Prozent
1 12 = 2,4 Prozent




